HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

2"°, 4™ g™ SEMESTER MASTER ROUTINE, 2023

W.E.F-17/05/2023

DAY

CLASS

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-01:30

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

03:30-04:30

<P>PpO0O20C<Z%

2" SEM, HC,
GE, AECC

BNGGE-107(0B)-1H(B)
HISGE-101(0B)BK
EDCGE-305(NB)-MS
PHIGE-201(NB)-EH
PLSHGE-(NB)
SANGE-203(0B)-D.C
ARBGE-202(0B)-RKK
PEDGE-204(0B)-SKR

BNGHC-107(0B)-NGM
ENGHC-104(0B)-BB
HISHC-101(0B)-A.S
GEOHC(TH)-301(NB)-PK
EDCHC-305(NB)-M$
PHIHC-201(NB)-EH
PLSHC-302(NB)-SHS

BNGHC-201(0B)- IH(B)
ENGHC-104(08)-
HISHC-101{0B)-KS
GEOHC(TH)-301(NB)-
EDCHC-305(NB)-F.S
PHIHC-201(NB)-AS
PLSHC-302{NB)

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-104(0B)-SAM
HISHC-101(OB)-CP
PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)

BNGHC-107(0B)-AR
ENGHC-104(0B)-
HISHC-101(0B)
EDCHC-305(NB)-1.H
PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)-

P SEM, PC,
LCC, HCC

EDCPC-201(0B)-F.S
PEDPC-202(0B)-

AECC-ENVS-G1(0B)-MG

HISPC-G1(OB)-CP
PHIPC-201(0B)-

LCC-BNG-G1(OB)-

BNGPC-107(0B)
ENGPC-104(0B)
PLSPC-201(0B)

ARBPC-202(0B)-NJ
DEFPC-203(0B)-
SANPC-203(0B)-D.C

27 SEMICT

EDCHC-51 (NB)-AKS

4" SEM, HC,
GE,

BNGHC-108{0B)-NGM
ENGHC-10508)-BB
HISHC-102(0B)
GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-PK
EDCHC-307(NB)-AKS
PHIHC-202(NB)-SH
PLSHC-303(NB)-SHS

BNGHC-108(0B)-IH(B)
ENGHC-105(0B)-SAM
HISHC-102(0B)
EDCHC-307(NB)-
PHIHC-202(NB)-AS
PLSHC-(NB)

BNGGE-107(0B)-AR
HISGE-102(0B)-A.S
EDCGE-307(NB)-MS
PHIGE-202(NB)-SH
PLSHGE-303(NB)-SHS
SANGE-203(0B)-
ARBGE-202(0B)-RKK
PEDGE-204(0B)-SKR
DFSGE-

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-105(0B)-
HISHC-102(0B)-KS
GEOHC(PR)-304(NB)-PK
EDCHC-307(NB)-I.H
PLSHC-(NB)

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-105(08)-
HISHC-102(0B)-BK
GEOSEC (H)-(PR}-
304(NB)-
EDCHC-307(NB)-F.S
PHIHC-202(NB)-EH
PLSHC-(NB)-

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-105(08)-
EDCHC-307NB)-
PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-(NB)

4™MSEM PC,
Lce

HISPC-110(0B)-A.S
PHIPC-203(NB)-AS

BENG-LCC-G1(0OB)

EDCPC-307(NB)-F.5
PEDPC-204(0B)-SKR

SANPC-203(0B}-D.C
ARBPC-202(0B)-RKK
DEFPC-203(0B)

BNGPC-202(0B)
ENGPC-105(0B)-SAM
PLSPC-

4 SEMICT

PHIHC-S52(NB)- SH

HISHC-S1(NB)-CP

6" SEM
HC, DSE

BNGHC-109(0B)-AR
ENGHC-106(0B)-SAM
HISHC-103(0B)-
GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-
EDCHC-308(NB)-LH
PHIHC-203(NB)
PLSHC-(NB

BNGDSE(H)--109(0B)-
ENGDSE(H)-104(0OB)-
HISHC-103(0OB)-CP
GEODSE(TH)-306(NB)-
EDCDSE(H)-308(NB)-AKS
PHIHC-203(NB)-SH
PLSDSE(H)-(NB)-

BNGHC-109(0B)-NGM
ENGHC-106(0B)-BB
HISHC(H&P)-103(0B)-BK
GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-
EDCHC-308(NB)
PHILDSE(H&P)203(NB)-EH
PLSDSE-(H&P)-

BNGDSE (H&P)-109-AR
ENGDSE(H&P)-
GEODSE(TH)-(H)306(NB)-
EDCDSE(H&P)-308-MS
SANDSE(PC)-203-D.C
ARBDSE(PC)-202-(0B)-NJ
DFSDSE(PC)-

BNGDSE(H)-109(0B)-
IH(B)
ENGHC-106(0B)-BB
HISHC-103(OB)-A.S
GEOHC(PR)-306(NB)-PK
EDCHC-308(NB)-AKS
PHIHC-203(NB)-AS
PLSHC-303(NB-SHS
PEDDSE(PC)-204-SKR

BNGHC-109(0B)
ENGHC-106(0B)
HISHC-103(0B)-KS
EDCHC-308(NB)
PHIHC-203(NB)
PLSHC-303(NB

6™ SEM GE, SEC

BNGGE-201(0B)
EDCGE-307(NB)-1.H
PHIGE-201(NB)
PLSGE-305(NB)
HISGE-102(0B)-KS
DFSGE-107(0B
ARBGE-202-RKK

"6 SEM ICT

NB=NEW BUILDING, OB=0LD BUILDING

incipal

Hazl A. K. Khan College
Wariharpara, Murshida ad




2"°,4™ 6™ SEMESTER MASTER ROUTINE, 2023

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

[c W.E.F-17/05/2023
AY CLASS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30
2" SEM, HC, BNGHC-107(0B)- 2
s mzm:n.uw»ﬂwww-mﬁ Mum:n 107(0B)- BNGGE-107(0B) AECC-BNGM-G1-NGM BNGHC-107{0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)-
HC-104(0B)- HISGE-101(0B)-CP AECC-ENGM-G1-xx ENGHC-104(0B)- ENGHC-104(0B)-
HISHC-101(OB)-CP HISHC-101(0B)-PD EDCGE-305(NB
EDCHC-305(NB)-KM GEOHC(TH)-30L(NB)-BG (NB) HISHC-101(0B)-KS HISHC-101(0B)-8K
PHIHC.201(NB)- EDCHESoSIE ﬂ> M PHIGE-201(NB)-AS GEOHC(TH)-301{NB)- GEOHC-LIBRARYEICT SKILL-
et (NB)-AK PLSHGE-302(NB)-SHS EDCHC-305(NB)- PKG
(NB) PHIHC-201(NB)-MD SANGE-203(0B)-D.C PHIHC-201(NB)-SH EDCHC-305(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB) ARBGE-202(0B)-AR PLSHC-302(NB) PHIHC-201(NB)-
PEDGE-204(OB)-SKR PLSHC-302(NB)-
Z7SEM, PG, HISPC-G1(OB)-KS BENG-LCC- EDCPC-(OB)- BNGPC-107(0B) SANPC-203(0B)-D.C
LCC, HCC PHIPC-201(NB)-SH PEDPC-201(OB)-PED-EXTRA ENGPC-104(0B)-SAM ARBPC-202(0B)-NJ
PLSPC-302(0B)-POL- DEFPC-203(0B)
.—. EXTRA
2O SEM ICT
C 4™ SEM, HC, BNGGE-107(0B) BNGHC-107(0B)-PM BNGHC-107(0B)-AR ENGHC-105(08B)- BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)-
GE, HISGE-102(0B)-BK ENGHC-105(0B)-5AM ENGHC-105(0B)- HISHC-102(0B)-CP ENGHC-105(0B)-8M HISHC-102(0B)
EDCGE-307(NB) HISHC-102(0B)-BK HISHC-102{0B) GEOHC(PR)-304(NB)-PKG | EDCHC-307(NB)-F.S EDCHC-307(NB)-
m PHIGE-201(NB) GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-PK GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-BG EDCHC-307(NB)-F.S PHIHC-202(NB)-AS PLSHC-302(NB)-
PLSHGE-110(0B)-POL-EXTRA EDCHC-307(NB)-KM EDCHC-307(NB)-AKS PHIHC-201(NB)- PLSHC-(NB)-
m SANGE-203(OB) PHIHC-202(NB)-SH PHIHC-202(NB)-GG PLSHC-302(NB)-
ARBGE-202(0B)-NJ PLSHC-(NB)- PLSHC-303(NB)-POL-EXTRA
PEDGE-203(OB)-PED-EXTRA
U DFSGE-
[ 4™ SEM PC, EDCPC-307(NB)-FS BNGPC-110(0B)-AR BENG-LCC-G1{OB)-PM HISPC-G1(OB)-KS ARBPC-202(0B)-AR
Lee PEDPC-204{OB)-SKR ENGPC-104(0B)-BM PHIPC-202(NB)-MD DEFPC-203(0B)-
A PLSPC-G1(OB)-SHS SANPC-203(0B)-D.C
4T SEM ICT BNGHC-S1(NB)-AR GEOHC(TH)S1(NB)-PKG | ENGHC-52 (NB}-SAM
Y HISHC-52(NB)-PD PHIHC-S1(NB)-MD
6™ SEM BNGHC-109(0B)NGM BNGDSE (H&P)-109-NGM BNGHC-109(0B) BNGDSE(H)—108(0B)- BNGHC-105(0B) BNGHC-109(OB)-AR
HC, DSE ENGHC-106(0B) ENGDSE(H&P)-106 ENGHC-106(0B)-SAM ENGDSE(H}-106(0B}-BM | ENGHC-106(OE) ENGHC-106(0B)
HISHC-103(0B)-PD HISDSE(H&P)—-103 HISHC-103(0B)-KS HISHC-103(0B)-BK HISHC-103(0B) HISHC(H&P}—103(OB)-CP
GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-PKG GEODSE(TH)-(H)306(NB)- GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-PK GEODSE(TH)-(H)}-306(NB)- | GEOHC(PR}-306(NB}-BG | EDCDSE(H)-308(NB)-AKS
EDCHC-308(NB)-AKS PHIHC-203(NB)-AS EDCHC-308(NB) PK EDCHC-308(NB)-KM PHIHC-203(NB)
PHIHC-203(NB)- EDCDSE(H&P)-308-F.S PHIHC-203(NB)-SH EDCDSE(H)-308(NB)- PHIDSE(H}-203(NB}-MD | PLSHC-303(NB
PLSHC-303(NB SANDSE(PC)-203 PLSHC-303(NB PHIDSE(H)-201{NB}- PLSHC-303(NB-SHS
ARBDSE(PC)-202-(OB)-N! PLSDSE-(H&P)-201-POL- PEDDSE(PC)-204-SKR
DFSDSE(PC)- EXTRA
PEDDSE(PC)-204-PED-
EXTRA
™ ETEETeTY EDCGE-305(NB)-KM BNGGE-110(0B)-NGM
6™ SEM GE, SEC | SANDSE(PC)-201-(0B)-D.C et NEtas
PLSGE-305(NB)
: HISGE-110(0B)-PD
DFSGE-107(0B
ARBGE-202-NJ
6" SEM ICT \
NB=NEW BUILDING, OB=0OLD BUILDING -

rincipyal
razl A. K. Knan Colie
Hariharpara, Murshuoatoan

- e - Hariharpara, Z»Camf.awmm,c m




HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE
2"°,a™ 6™ SEMESTER MASTER ROUTINE, 2023

W.E.F-17/05/2023

DAY CLASS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30
2" SEM, HC, BNGHC-107(OB)- IH(B) BNGGE-107(OB)-AR BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)-AR BNGHC-107(08B)- BNGHC-107(0B)-
GE, AECC ENGHC-104(0B)-BB HISGE-101(0B)-CP ENGHC-104(0B)-BM ENGHC-104(0B)- HISHC-101(0B) ENGHC-104(0B)-
HISHC-101(0B)-A.S EDCGE-305(NB)-KM HISHC-101(0B) HISHC-101(0B) EDCHC-305(NB)-F.S HISHC-(0B)
GEOHC(TH)-301(NB)- PHIGE-201(NB)-MD GEOHC(TH)-301(NB)-PKG EDCHC-305(NB)- PHIHC-201(NB)- GECHC(PR)-301(NB)-PKG
EDCHC-305(NB)-MS PLSHGE-302(NB)-POL-EXTRA PHIHC-201(NB)-SH PHIHC-201(NB)- PLSHC-302(NB) EDCHC-305(NB)-
PHIHC-201(NB)-AS SANGE-203(0B) PLSHC-302(NB)-POL-EXTRA PLSHC-302(NB) PLSHC-302(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)- ARBGE-202(0B)-NJ
PEDGE-203(OB)
2° SEM, PC, BNGPC-110(0B)-AR AECC-ENVS-G1(OB)-MG HISPC-G1(OB) BENG-LCC-G1(0B) EDCPC-201(0B)-1.H SANPC-203(0B)
LCC, HCC ENGPC-106(0B)-BM PHIPC-201(0B)-AS PEDPC-202(0B)-SKR ARBPC-202(0B)-AR
PLSPC-204(OB)-SHS DEFPC-203(0B)
| 2™ semicT EDCHC-51(NB)- MS ENGHC-52(0B)-BM PHIHC-S1{NB)-EH
W 4™ SEM, HC, BNGHC-108(0B)-PM BNGHC-108(0B)- IH(B) BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGSEC(H&P)-108(0B)-PM BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGGE-107(0B)
GE, ENGHC-105(0B)- ENGHC-105(0B)-BM ENGHC-105(0B)- ENGSEC(H&P)-105(0B)-BB ENGHC-105(0B)-BB HISGE-101(0B)-CP
E HISHC-102(0B)-PD HISHC-102(0B)-A.S HISHC-101(0B) HISSEC(H&P)-110(0B)-PD HISHC-102(0B)-A.S EDCGE-307(NB)
GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)- GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-BG EDCHC-307(NB)- GEOSEC(H)-(PR}-304(NB)-PKG | GEOSEC(H)-{PR)}-304(NB)- | PHIGE-202(NB)-SH
D EDCHC-307(NB)-KM EDCHC-307(NB)-AKS PHIHC-203(NB)- EDCSEC(H)-(NB)-KM(308), BG PLSHGE-302(NB)
PHIHC-202(NB)-MD PHIHC-202(NB)-EH PLSHC-302(NB)- AKS-(Dept.),F.5-(307)-, EDCHC-307(NB)- SANGE-203(0B)
N PLSHC-302(NB)- PLSHC-303(NB)- 1.H-(305)-,MS-(302) PHIHC-203(NB)- ARBGE-202(0B}-
PHISEC(H&C)-202(NB)-SH PLSHC-302(NB)- PEDGE-203(0B)-
E PLSSEC(H&C)-201(0B)-SHS DFSGE-
4™ SEM PC, EDCPC-201(0B)-1.H EDCSEC(P)-201(0B)-MS ARBPC-202(0B)-NJ SANSEC(PC)-(0B) HISPC-G1(OB)-PD BENG-LCC-G1(OB)- IH(B)
S Lce PEDPC-203(OB)-SKR ARBSEC(PC)-202(0B)—-AR PHIPC-203(NB)-EH
DFSSEC(PC)-
D PEDSEC(PC)-204(OB)-SKR
4™ SEM ICT
A 6" SEM BNGDSE (H&P)-109- BNGHC-109(0B) BNGDSE(H)-107(0B)- BNGHC-109(OB)- IH(B) BNGDSE(H)-109(0B}-AR | BNGHC-109(OB)
HC, DSE ENGDSE(H&P)-106 ENGHC-106(0B)-BB ENGDSE(H)-106(0B)- ENGHC-106(0B) ENGHC-106(0B) ENGHC-106(0B)
Y HISDSE(H&P)—103 HISHC-103(0B)-PD HISDSE(H)-101(OB)-A.S HISHC-103(0B) HISHC-103(0B) HISHC-103(0B)
GEODSE(TH)-(H)306(NB)-PKG EDCDSE-308(NB)-F.S GEODSDE(TH)-(H)-306(NB)-BG | GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-BG GEOHC(PR)-306{NB)- EDCHC-308(NB)-F.S
PHILDSE(H&P)203(NB)- PHIHC-203(NB)-SH EDCDSE(H)-308({NB)-I.H EDCDSE-308(NB)- EDCHC-308(NB)-KM PHIHC-203(NB)
EDCDSE(H&P)-308 PLSHC-303(NB PHIDSE(H)-203(NB)-MD PHIHC-203(NB)-AS PHIHC-203(NB) PLSHC-303(NB
PLSDSE-(H&P)-204 ARBDSE(PC)-202-(0B)-AR PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)- PLSHC-303(NB-POL-EXTRA PLSHC-303(NB
PEDDSE(PC)-204-
SANDSE(PC)-203
DFSDSE(PC)-
6" SEM GE, SEC | HISGE-103(0B)-CP BNGSEC(P)- 108(NB)PM ARBSEC(P)-203(0B)-NJ BNGGE-108(0B)-PM EDCGE-207(0B)-AKS
ENGSECP)-105(0B)- PHIGE-201(NB)-MD
HISSEC(P)-110(0B)-CP PLSGE-303(NB)-SHS
EDCSEC(P)-307(NB)-AKS DFSGE-107(0B
PHISEC(P)-202(NB)-EH ARBGE-202-(0B)-NJ
PLSSEC(P)-303(NB)-SHS
PEDSEC(P)-204-SKR
SANSEC(P)-203(08)-
DFSSEC-(P)- \
6" SEMICT

NB=NEW BUILDING, OB=0LD BUILDING

T.:n_omn_ ;
.. Khan College
Hazi A. K mmc

Hariharpara, Murshiuad




2"°,4™ 6™ SEMESTER MASTER ROUTINE, 2023

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

W.E.F-17/05/2023

CLASS

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-01:30

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

03:30-04:30

<>PO0OwLxCITH

2™ SEM, HC,
GE, AECC

—r—

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-104(0B)-BM
HISHC-101(0B)-PD
EDCHC-305(NB)-AKS
PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)-POL-EXTRA

BNGGE-107(0B)-NGM
HISGE-101(0B)-KS
EDCGE-305(NB)-F.S
PHIGE-201(NB)-SH
PLSHGE-(NB)
SANGE-203(0B)-D.C
ARBGE-202(0B)-AR
PEDGE-204(OB)SKR

BNGHC-107(08)-
ENGHC-104(0B)-SAM
HISHC-101(0B)-BK
EDCHC-305(NB)-F.S
PHIHC-201(NB)-MD
PLSHC-

ENGHC-104(0B)-BB
HISHC-101(0B)
GEQHC(PR)-301(NB)-BG
EDCHC-305(NB)-
PHIHC-201(NB)-

PLSHC-

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-104(0B)-
HISHC-101(0B)
GEOHC(TH)-301(NB)-PKG
EDCHC-305(NB)-
PHIHC-201(NB)-

PLSHC-

2"°sem, PC,
LCC, HCC

——

EDCPC-201(0OB)-KM
PEDPC-204(0B)-SKR

HISPC-G1(0B)-BK
PHIPC-203(NB)-EH

BENG-LCC-G1(0B)-PM

BNGPC-201(0B)- IH(B)
ENGPC-105(0B)-BM
PLSPC-203(0B)

SANPC-203(0B)-D.C
ARBPC-201(0B)RKK
DEFPC-203(0B)

2V SEMICT

BNGHC-S1(NB)-PM

PHIHC-S1{NB)-MD

47 SEM, HC,

GE,

BNGHC-108(OB)- IH(B)
ENGHC-105(0OB)-SAM
HISHC-102(0B)-A.S
GEOHC(PR)-304(NB)-BG
EDCHC-307(NB)-F.S
PHIHC-202(NB)-EH
PLSHC-(NB)-

BNGHC-107(0B)-
HISHC-102(0B)-PD
GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-PKG
EDCHC-307(NB)-1.H
PHIHC-202(NB)-GG
PLSHC-302(NB)-POL-EXTRA

ENGHC-105(0B)-BM
HISHC-102(0B)-kS
GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-BG
EDCHC-307(NB)-KM
PHIHC-203(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)-

BNGGE-107(0B)-NGM
HISGE-101(0B)
EDCGE-307(NB)-KM
PHIGE-202(NB)-MD
PLSHGE-302(NB)-POL-
EXTRA
SANGE-203(0B)
ARBGE-202(0B)-RKK
PEDGE-204(0B)-SKR
DFSGE-

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-105(0B)-
HISHC-102(0B)-PD
GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)-

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGHC-105(0B)-
HISHC-101(0B)
GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-
EDCHC-307(NB)-
PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)-

4 SEM PC,
Lcc

BNGPC-107(0B)
ENGPC-104(0B)
PLSPC-203(0B)

BENG-LCC-G1(OB)

EDCPC-201(OB)-AKS
PEDPC-203(0B)-

HISPC-G1(OB)-BK
PHIPC-203(NB)-SH

ARBPC-202(0B)-AR
DEFPC-203(0B)-

SANPC-203(0B)-D.C

4SEM ICT

ENGHC-S2(NB)-BB

BNGHC-S1(NB)-NGM

EDCHC-52 (NB)-AKS

6" SEM
HC, DSE

BNGHC-109(0B)
ENGHC-106(0B)
HISHC-103(0B)-KS
GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-
EDCHC-308(NB)
PHIHC-203(NB)-SH
PLSHC-303(NB

BNGHC-109(0B)-PM
ENGHC-106(0B)-SAM
HISHC-103(0B)-A.S
GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-
EDCDSE-308(NB)-AKS
PHIHC-203(NB)
PLSHC-303(NB

BNGDSE (H&P)-109- IH(B)
ENGDSE(H&P)-106-88
HISDSE(H&P)--103
GEODSE(TH)-(H)306(NB)-PKG
EDCDSE(H&P)-308-1.H
PLSDSE-(H&P)-
SANDSE(PC)-203-D.C
ARBDSE(PC)-204-(0B)-RKK
DFSDSE(PC)-

BNGHC-109(0B)
ENGHC-106(0B)

HISDSE (H) -103(0B)-PD
GEOHC(PR)-306(NB)-PKG
EDCHC-308(NB)
PHILDSE(H&P)203(NB)-EH
PLSHC-303(NB

BNGHC-107(0B)-
ENGDSE(H)-106(08)-BM
HISDSE(H)-101(0B)
GEODSE(TH)-(H)306(NB)-BG
EDCHC-308(NB)-KM
PHIDSE(H)-201(NB)-
PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)-POL-
EXTRA

PEDDSE(PC)-204-SKR

BNGHC-109(0B)-NGM
ENGHDSE-106(0B)-SAM
HISDSE (H) -103(0B)-BK
EDCHC-308(NB)-L.H
PHIHC-203(NB)
PLSHC-303(NB

6™ SEM GE, SEC

BNGGE-204(0B)
PHIGE-201(NB)-MD
PLSGE-305(NB)
DFSGE-107(0B
ARBGE-202-(0B)-AR

HISGE-102(OB)-A.S

EDCGE-305(NB)-I.H

6" SEM ICT

NB=NEW BUILDING, OB=OLD BUILDING

rincipai
razi A K. Khan no__mwm
Hariharpara, Murshidabai




2" 4™ 6™ SEMESTER MASTER ROUTINE, 2023

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

W.E.F-17/05/2023

01:30-02:30

02:30-03:30

03:30-04:30

I

<P>PO0O-—-—=3m

CLASS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30
2™ SEM, HC, BNGHC-107(0OB)-NGM BNGHC-107(0B)- AECC-BNGM-G1-PM BNGGE-107(0B)-PM BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)-
GE, AECC ENGHC-104(0OB)-SAM ENGHC-104(0B)-BM AECC-ENGM--xx HISGE-101(0B)-A.S HISHC-101(OB)-PD ENGHC-104(0B)-

HISHC-101(0B)-CP HISHC-101(0B)-KS EDCGE-305(NB)-KM GEOHC(TH)-301(NB)-PK HISHC-101(08)-
EDCHC-305(NB)-1.H GEOHC(PR)-301(NB)- PHIGE-201(NB)-MD EDCHC-305(NB)- EDCHC-305(NB)-
PHIHC-201(NB)-EH PHIHC-201(NB)-GG PLSHGE-302(NB) PHIHC-201(NB)- PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-(NB) PLSHC-302(NB)- SANGE-203(0B)-D.C PLSHC-302(NB)- PLSHC-302(NB)-
ARBGE-204(0B)-RKK
PEDGE-203(0B)-
lNzu SEM, PC, SANPC-203(OB)-D.C BENG-LCC-110(0B)-AR EDCPC-201(0B)-MS BNGPC-107(0B) HISPC-G1(0B)-A.S

LCC, HCC ARBPC-202(0OB)-RKK PEDPC-(OB) ENGPC-104(0B) PHIPC-203(NB)-MD

DEFPC-203(OB) PLSPC-203(0B)
[ 2 sEmicT EDCHC-S1(NB)-KM ENGHC-52(NB)-BB

»«z SEM, HC, BNGHC-108(0OB)-AR BNGHC-108(0B)-NGM BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGGE-107(08) BNGHC-107(0B)-PM

GE, ENGHC-105(0OB)- ENGHC-105(0B)-BB ENGHC-105(0B)-BM ENGHC-105(0B)-SAM HISGE-102(0B)-KS HISHC-102(0B)-PD
HISHC-102(0B)-KS HISHC-102(0OB)-A.S HISHC-102(0B)-CP HISHC-102(0B)- EDCGE-307(NB)-IH GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-PKG
EDCHC-307(NB)-MS GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-PK GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-PKG GEOHC(PR)-304(NB)- PHIGE-201(NB)-EH EDCHC-307(NB)-
PHIHC-202(NB)-MD EDCHC-307(NB)- EDCHC-307(NB)-1.H EDCHC-307(NB)- PLSHGE-(NB) PHIHC-201(NB)-
PLSHC-302(NB)- PHIHC-201(NB)- PHIHC-201(NB)- PHIHC-201(NB)- SANGE-203(0B) PLSHC-303-(NB)-SHS

PLSHC-302(NB)- PLSHC-302(NB)- PLSHC-302(NB)-SHS ARBGE-202(0OB)-AR
PEDGE-203(0B)-
DFSGE-

4m SEM PC, ARBPC-201(OB)-AR HISPC-G1(OB)-CP BENG-LCC-G1(0B) BNGPC-107(OB)-AR EDCPC-307(NB)-

LCC DEFPC-203(0B)- PHIPC-201(OB)- ENGPC-104(OB)SAM PEDPC-204(0OB)-
SANPC-203(0B)- PLSPC-203(0B)

4™ SEM ICT ENGHC-S2(NB)-BM
6" SEM BNGDSE-109(0B)-PM BNGDSE (H&P)-109 BNGHC-109(0B) BNGDSE(H)—109(08)-AR BNGHC-109(0B) BNGHC-109(0B)

HC, DSE ENGHC-106(0OB)-BB ENGDSE(H)-106-SAM ENGHC-106(0B)-BB ENGDSE(H)-106(0B)-BM ENGHC-106(0B) ENGHC-106(0B)
HISHC-103(0B)- HISHC(H&P)--103(0B)-PD HISHC-103(0B)-A.S HISDSE(H)-103(0OB)-KS HISHC-103(0B)-CP HISHC-103(0B)
GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-PK GEODSE(TH)-(H)306(NB)-PKG EDCHC-308(NB) GEODSE(TH)~(H)306(NB)- GEOHC(TH)-306(NB)-PKG EDCHC-308(NB)
EDCHC-308(NB)-KM EDCDSE(H&P)-308-1.H - PHIDSE(H)-203(NB)-MD PK EDCDSE(H)-308(NB)-MS PLSHC-303(NB
PHIHC-203(NB)-GG PLSHC-303(NB-SHS PLSHC-303(NB EDCDSE(H)-308(NB)- PHIHC-203(NB) PHILDSE(H&P)-203-(NB)-EH
PLSHC-303(NB PEDDSE(PC)-204 PHIDSE(H)-201(NB)- PLSDSE-(H&P)- 303(NB)—

SANDSE(PC)-203-D.C PLSDSE(H)-302(NB)- SHS
ARBDSE(PC)- 202(OB)-RKK ARBDSE(P)-202(0B)-AR
DFSDSE(PC)-
6" SEM GE, SEC | BNGGE-204(0B) BNGSEC(P)-201(0B)-NGM EDCSEC(P)-308(NB)-MS EDCGE-308(0B)- ARBSEC(P)-202(0OB)-AR
PHIGE-201(NB) ENGSEC (P)--105(0B)-
PLSGE-305(NB) HISSEC(P)-110(OB)-PD
HISGE-102(0B) PHISEC(P)-202(NB)-EH
DFSGE-107(0OB PLSSEC(p)-303(0B)-
PEDSEC(P)-204
SANSEC(P)-203(0B)-D.C
DFSSEC-(P)- \
6" SEM ICT / 7
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2%°.a™ 6™ SEMESTER MASTER ROUTINE, 2023

HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

W.E.F-17/05/2023

DAY CLASS 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30
27 SEM, HC, BNGGE-107(0B) BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)- IH(B) BNGHC-107(0B)- BNGHC-107(0B)-
GE, AECC HISGE-101(0B)-PD ENGHC-104(0B)- ENGHC-104(0B)-BM ENGHC-104(0B)-SAM ENGHC-104(08)-
EDCGE-305(NB) HISHC-101(0B)-CP HISHC-101(0B)-BK HISHC-101(0OB) HISHC-101(0B)
PHIGE-201(NB)-AS GEOHC(PR)-301(NB)-PK EDCHC-305(NB)-MS GEOHC(TH)-201(NB}- EDCHC-305(NB)-
PLSHGE-302(NB) EDCHC-305(NB)-AKS PHIHC-201(NB)- MD EDCHC-305(NB)- PHIHC-201(NB)-
SANGE-203(0B) PLSHC-302(NB) PLSHC-302(NB)-POL-EXTRA PHIHC-201(NB)- PLSHC-302(NB)-
ARBGE-202(0B)-NJ PEDGE-204(0B)-PED-EXTRA PLSHC-202(NB)
2™ SEM, PC, SANPC-{OB) BNGPC-107(0B) EDCPC-201(0B)- HISPC-G1(0OB) BENG-LCC-G1(OB)
LCC, HCC ARBPC-203(0B)-RKK ENGPC-104(0B)-BM PEDPC-(0B)- PHIPC-201(0B})-
| DEFPC{OB) PLSPC-203(0B)
1
! | Z¢semic GEOHC(TH)-S1(NB)-BG
! &'V SEM, HC, BNGHC-107(0B)-NGM BNGHC-108(0B)-PM BNGSEC(H&P)-201(0OB)-NGM HISHC-101(0B) BNGGE-107(0B) BNGHC-107(0B)-
S GE, ENGHC-105{0B}-EM ENGHC-105(0B)-SAM ENGSEC(H&P)-105(0B) EDCHC-(NB)- HISGE-102(0B)-PD ENGHC-105(0B)-
| HISHC-102(0B)-BK HISHC-102(0B)-PD HISSEC(H&P)-110(0OB)-CP PHIHC-202(NB)-AS EDCGE-307(NB)-KM HISHC-102(0B)-CP
| A GEOHC{TH)-304(NB}- GEOHC(TH)-304(NB)-BG GEOSEC(H)-(PR)-304(NB)-PK PLSHC-302(NB)- PHIGE-201(NB}-AS PHIHC-201(NB)-
| EDCHC-307(NB}AKS EDCHC-307(NB)}-KM EDCSEC(H&P)-307(NB) PLSHGE-202(NB) PLSHC-302(NB}
H T PHIHC-202{NS}-MD PHIHC-202(NB)-EH PHISEC(H&C)-202(NB)-AS SANGE-203(0B)
; PLSHC-302(NB} PLSHC-302(NB)}- PLSSEC(H&C)-(0B) ARBGE-202(0B}-NJ
U SANSEC(PC)-(OB) PEDGE-203(0B)-PED-EXTRA
ARBSEC(PC)-203 (OB)-NJ DFSGE-
R PEDSEC(PC)-204(OB)-PED-EXTRA
| 47sempC | BNGPC-108{08}-PM EDCSEC(PC)-307(NB)-AKS EDCPC-201(0B)-MS HISPC-G1(0OB) BENG-LCC-G1(OB)-PM
D [ lee w VGPC-104{03) PEDPC-204(0B)-PED-EXTRA | PHIPC-202(NB}-MD
A | PLSPC-201(0B1-POL-EXTRA
- | 47 semKcT ; ENGHC-S2(NB)-SAM EDCHC-S1-{NB}-KM
Y | | BNGHC-51(NB)-IH(B) GEOHCC(TH)-S2(NB)-PK
| 6" sam ENGHC-103(08) BNGHDSE-109(0B)}-NGM BNGHC-105(0OB)-PM BNGDSE (H&P)-109 BNGHC-109(0B}- IH(B) BNGHC-109(0B)
| | ncose ENGHC-105{08)}-SAM ENGHDSE-106(OB) ENGHC-106(0B) ENGDSE(H&P)-106- ENGDSE (H}-106{08}-8M ENGHC-106(0B)
{ { HISHC-103(08}-CP HISHDSE-103(0B) HISHC-103(0B) HISDSE(H)—103(0B)-PD HISHC-103(0B) HISHC-103(0B)-BK
W | GEOHOTH}-306(NE}-8G EDCHDSE-308(NB) EDCHC-308(NB)-KM GEODSE(TH}-(H)306(NB}-BG | GEODSE(TH)-{H)306(NB)-PK EDCHC-308(NB)
A,, ! iC-302(NB}L-MS PHIHDSE-203(NB)-MD PHIHC-203(NB)-GG PHILDSE(H&P)203(NB)-EH EDCHC-308(NB) PHIHC-203(NB)
m | PHIDSE(H)-203(NB)- EH PLSHDSE-303(NB PLSHC-303(N8B EDCDSE(H&P)-308 PHIHC-203(NB) PLSHC-303(NB
“ | | PLSHC-203(NB SANDSE(PC)- PLSDSE-(H&P)-110- PLSHC-303(NB)-POL-EXTRA
| ARBDSE(PC)- 202(0OB)-RKK PEDDSE(PC)-
! DFSDSE(PC)-
6~ SEM GE, SEC ENGGE-20108)-1H(B) EDCGE-308(0B)-Ms
PHIGE-201(NB)
PLSGE-303(NB)-POL-EXTRA
HISGE-103(0B)-BK
DFSGE-107(0B

ARBGE-202-(OB)-RKK

\
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